12in LP4 Power Extension Cable - M/F
Product ID: LP4POWEXT12
The LP4POWEXT12 Extension Cable features two 4-pin lp4 power connectors, one male and one female,
and offers 12-inches in cable length, enabling you to extend your LP4 power connections and allowing you
to position your devices (i.e. hard drive, DVD-ROM drive, add-in card, etc.) as needed within the system
case.
Constructed of only top quality materials and designed for optimum performance and reliability, this 12in
internal LP4 power extender is backed by StarTech.com’s lifetime warranty.
1 800 265 1844
Certifications, Reports
and Compatibility
Applications
• Provides flexibility in LP4 device and cable placement when building
or upgrading systems
• Extend the connection distance of your 4 pin LP4 devices by 12-
inches
Features
• 1x LP4 male power connector
• 1x LP4 female power connector
• Provides 12" in cable length
1 800 265 1844
Warranty Lifetime
Connector(s) Connector A 1 - LP4 (4 pin; Large Drive Power) Male
Connector B 1 - LP4 (4 pin; Large Drive Power) Female
Physical
Characteristics
Cable Length 12 in [304.8 mm]
Connector Style Straight
Product Height 3.3 in [8.4 cm]
Product Length 12 in [304.8 mm]
Product Width 9.6 in [24.4 cm]
Weight of Product 0.6 oz [17 g]
Wire Gauge 18 AWG
Packaging
Information
Package Height 0.4 in [10 mm]
Package Length 8.9 in [22.5 cm]
Package Quantity 1
Package Width 4.9 in [12.5 cm]
Shipping (Package) Weight 0.8 oz [22 g]
What's in the Box Included in Package 1 - 12in LP4 Power Extension Cable
Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
1 800 265 1844